

CS No. 10/2024

Mukesh Grover And Sons Huf Vs. Sh. Naveen Jain.

04.01.2024.

Fresh present suit received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present : Sh. Mohit Mehta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff requested for short adjournment for filing certificate of court fees.

Put up on **06.01.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
ADJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/04.01.2024